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A001647665 SANGITA  LAYEK Female No  1 1 UR  3  472.00  92.00  7336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331506 MALLIKA  PAL Female No  2 2 UR  4  458.00  77.14  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318256 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  3 3 UR  2  444.00  72.14  6917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644622 BRISTI  GHOSHAL Female No  4 4 UR  4  443.00  83.57  7183.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881457 RIYA  GHOSH Female No  5 5 UR  5  437.00  61.43  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828735 KRISHNENDU  KARMAKAR Male No  6  1 6 OBC-B  2  426.00  66.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487568 LOKNATH . MURMU Male No  7  1 7 ST  6  415.00  56.71  6803.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637093 SUSMITA  DEY Female No  8 8 UR  3  412.00  70.43  7462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213215 SOHAM  MURMU Male No  9  2 9 ST  6  398.00  61.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611414 SURYA KANTA MALLA Male No  10 10 UR  3  394.00  25.86  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001091621 KARUNAMOY  DAS Male No  11 11 UR  3  387.00  46.43  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562338 MITRA  GORAI Female No  12  2 12 OBC-B  6  383.00  60.43  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barjora College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:59.07

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sanskrit

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000226885 KOYAL  KARMAKAR Female No  13  3 13 OBC-B  4  381.00  52.71  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578441 SANGITA  DAS Female No  14  4 14 OBC-B  6  367.00  42.43  6801.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884493 SOUVIK  CHATTERJEE Male No  15 15 UR  7  366.00  58.86  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844289 BARNALI  GORAI Female No  16 16 UR  2  366.00  49.71  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181770 RAJESH  MONDAL Male No  17 17 UR  8  362.00  62.71  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731844 TANUSHREE  MANDAL Female No  18  1 18 SC  1  359.00  56.00  6856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204878 DONA  DHIBAR Female No  19  2 19 SC  9  359.00  36.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001271620 KOYEL  TUNG Female No  20 20 UR  5  355.00  60.57  6920.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694920 TRISHA  BOURI Female No  21  3 21 SC  12  353.00  52.43  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478697 ARABINDA  BAURI Male No  22  4 22 SC  24  353.00  39.57  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163076 TANUSHREE  CHELL Female No  23  5 23 OBC-B  12  347.00  47.43  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396539 DIYA  SINGH Female No  24 24 UR  4  347.00  34.71  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000865520 APARNA  BAURI Female No  25  5 25 SC  5  346.00  36.86  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870249 SUBHADEEP  HEMBRAM Male No  26  3 26 ST  15  343.00  37.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147201 SANDIP  SUTRADHAR Male No  27  6 27 OBC-B  14  339.00  55.57  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583790 DIPANJAN  PAL Male No  28 28 UR  6  337.00  39.43  6668.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379695 KOYEL  KUNDU Female No  29 29 UR  5  337.00  38.86  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318540 RAKESH  MAHANTA Male No  30 30 UR  6  334.00  34.00  6946.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587409 MOUSAMI  RAJAK Female No  31  6 31 SC  4  331.00  41.86  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058273 SUNIL  GORAI Male No  32 32 UR  3  331.00  31.86  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329556 SATHI  PAL Female No  33 33 UR  4  330.00  36.43  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535528 RANJITA  BHAKAT Female No  34  7 34 SC  11  327.00  59.29  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204174 SURAJIT  BAURI Male No  35  8 35 SC  4  327.00  37.14  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318374 RIYA  MONDAL Female No  36 36 UR  2  325.00  37.29  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000736174 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  37 37 UR  5  324.00  48.86  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758144 SUBHAJIT  NANDI Male No  38 38 UR  4  324.00  45.00  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331267 SRIJAN  KAPURI Male No  39  7 39 OBC-B  1  323.00  38.00  7191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486445 ABINASH  MURMU Male No  40  4 40 ST  15  323.00  35.71  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839572 ANINDITA  ADHIKARY Female No  41 41 UR  5  315.00  66.00  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372666 SWASTIKA  SUTRADHAR Female No  42  8 42 OBC-B  2  313.00  41.71  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597363 BIBEK  BAURI Male No  43  9 43 SC  4  311.00  45.86  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654451 SUBHAJIT  RANA Male No  44  9 44 OBC-B  6  309.00  33.14  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167494 NAMITA  MONDAL Female No  45  10 45 SC  11  308.00  40.29  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002076799 AVIJIT  MONDAL Male No  46 46 UR  7  305.00  44.57  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336147 BARNALI  SHIT Female No  47 47 UR  4  300.00  34.00  7012.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563702 KADAM  BAURI Female No  48  11 48 SC  4  297.00  42.29  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001038719 SIKHA  GARAI Female No  49  10 49 OBC-B  8  296.00  41.86  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373162 LAXMIPRIYA  DEY Female No  50 50 UR  5  295.00  36.14  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000553485 BARSHA  KUNDU Female No  51 51 UR  6  293.00  31.00  6275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631113 DEBDEEP  PARAMANIK Male No  52 52 UR  6  287.00  35.00  6771.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131863 KRISHNA  BHUIN Female No  53 53 UR  5  282.00  36.14  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000956017 JYOTI  GANGULY Female No  54 54 UR  5  278.00  34.71  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794264 NISHA  ROY Female No  55  12 55 SC  13  276.00  30.71  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360458 SNEHA  AKHULI Female No  56 56 UR  5  274.00  31.29  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852457 JOYDEV  GHOSH Male No  57  11 57 OBC-B  5  272.00  55.00  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000557429 MAMATA  SHIT Female No  58 58 UR  4  272.00  38.14  7160.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248340 MALLIKA  ROY Female No  59  13 59 SC  8  272.00  26.29  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626025 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  60  12 60 OBC-B  7  271.00  35.71  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000285685 MADHUMITA  RUIDAS Female No  61  14 61 SC  4  270.00  44.71  6423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806103 SAJAL  GHOSH Male No  62  13 62 OBC-B  2  266.00  28.14  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339522 PIYA  BAURI Female No  63  15 63 SC  14  265.00  32.29  7084.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807021 AVIJIT  BAGDI Male No  64 64 UR  2  258.00  39.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822535 RUPAM  CHOWDHURY Male No  65 65 UR  12  257.00  38.43  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325397 RIYA  SHIKARI Female No  66  16 66 SC  6  256.00  30.57  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288710 MADHUMITA  SARDAR Female No  67  5 67 ST  15  255.00  34.43  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315653 SHIBSANKAR  THAKUR Male No  68 68 UR  13  254.00  53.43  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346196 PRIYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  69 69 UR  1  254.00  37.14  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596772 SUMANA  BANERJEE Female No  70 70 UR  2  254.00  29.86  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816692 PRAKASH  MAKUR Male No  71 71 UR  12  248.00  36.29  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143522 SMRITI  DHIBAR Female No  72  17 72 SC  2  247.00  29.71  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000462296 ANKITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  73  18 73 SC  9  246.00  29.57  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308480 SOURAV  GHOSH Male No  74 74 UR  3  244.00  27.14  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385838 BARSHA  BAURI Female No  75  19 75 SC  5  242.00  44.00  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486373 CHANDAN  MALAKAR Male No  76  20 76 SC  6  242.00  28.86  7063.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812166 TANAY  BAURI Male No  77 77 UR  2  241.00  51.43  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537817 PAYEL  SIKDAR Female No  78  21 78 SC  19  241.00  35.86  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248687 PUJA  DAS Female No  79 79 UR  8  241.00  28.14  6800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321653 SHUBHAM  BISWAS Male No  80  22 80 SC  5  239.00  40.29  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071493 BABAN  MONDAL Male No  81  23 81 SC  3  239.00  39.43  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084309 BISHNUPADA  GARAI Male No  82  14 82 OBC-B  3  239.00  38.29  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805397 SHRABONI  GORAI Female No  83  15 83 OBC-B  5  236.00  25.86  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347155 SABUJ  BAURI Male No  84  24 84 SC  2  232.00  34.71  6847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000895076 ANKITA  DANDAPAT Female No  85 85 UR  5  232.00  31.14  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058666 SANU  MONDAL Male No  86  25 86 SC  16  230.00  34.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848930 RANA  BAURI Male No  87  26 87 SC  1  229.00  31.57  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934181 SATHI  BAURI Female No  88  27 88 SC  12  229.00  30.43  6343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195391 AKASH  BAURI Male No  89  28 89 SC  3  228.00  28.57  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285510 BAISHAKHI  PAL Female No  90 90 UR  3  227.00  27.71  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663561 RAHAMAN  TUDU Male No  91  6 91 ST  5  223.00  33.86  7669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000346189 SANGITA  ROY Female No  92 92 UR  6  220.00  28.29  6950.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312869 PUJA  KHETRAPAL Female No  93 93 UR  7  220.00  25.86  6266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002155355 SANGITA  KHETRAPAL Female No  94 94 UR  8  215.00  28.43  6177.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337319 CHAITALI  MAJI Female No  95  29 95 SC  1  215.00  26.14  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001828735 KRISHNENDU  KARMAKAR Male No  6  1 1 OBC-B  2  426.00  66.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562338 MITRA  GORAI Female No  12  2 2 OBC-B  6  383.00  60.43  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226885 KOYAL  KARMAKAR Female No  13  3 3 OBC-B  4  381.00  52.71  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578441 SANGITA  DAS Female No  14  4 4 OBC-B  6  367.00  42.43  6801.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163076 TANUSHREE  CHELL Female No  23  5 5 OBC-B  12  347.00  47.43  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001147201 SANDIP  SUTRADHAR Male No  27  6 6 OBC-B  14  339.00  55.57  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331267 SRIJAN  KAPURI Male No  39  7 7 OBC-B  1  323.00  38.00  7191.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372666 SWASTIKA  SUTRADHAR Female No  42  8 8 OBC-B  2  313.00  41.71  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000654451 SUBHAJIT  RANA Male No  44  9 9 OBC-B  6  309.00  33.14  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001038719 SIKHA  GARAI Female No  49  10 10 OBC-B  8  296.00  41.86  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000852457 JOYDEV  GHOSH Male No  57  11 11 OBC-B  5  272.00  55.00  6478.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626025 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  60  12 12 OBC-B  7  271.00  35.71  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001806103 SAJAL  GHOSH Male No  62  13 13 OBC-B  2  266.00  28.14  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084309 BISHNUPADA  GARAI Male No  82  14 14 OBC-B  3  239.00  38.29  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805397 SHRABONI  GORAI Female No  83  15 15 OBC-B  5  236.00  25.86  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000731844 TANUSHREE  MANDAL Female No  18  1 1 SC  1  359.00  56.00  6856.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204878 DONA  DHIBAR Female No  19  2 2 SC  9  359.00  36.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694920 TRISHA  BOURI Female No  21  3 3 SC  12  353.00  52.43  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478697 ARABINDA  BAURI Male No  22  4 4 SC  24  353.00  39.57  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000865520 APARNA  BAURI Female No  25  5 5 SC  5  346.00  36.86  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587409 MOUSAMI  RAJAK Female No  31  6 6 SC  4  331.00  41.86  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535528 RANJITA  BHAKAT Female No  34  7 7 SC  11  327.00  59.29  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204174 SURAJIT  BAURI Male No  35  8 8 SC  4  327.00  37.14  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001597363 BIBEK  BAURI Male No  43  9 9 SC  4  311.00  45.86  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167494 NAMITA  MONDAL Female No  45  10 10 SC  11  308.00  40.29  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563702 KADAM  BAURI Female No  48  11 11 SC  4  297.00  42.29  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794264 NISHA  ROY Female No  55  12 12 SC  13  276.00  30.71  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001248340 MALLIKA  ROY Female No  59  13 13 SC  8  272.00  26.29  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285685 MADHUMITA  RUIDAS Female No  61  14 14 SC  4  270.00  44.71  6423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339522 PIYA  BAURI Female No  63  15 15 SC  14  265.00  32.29  7084.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002325397 RIYA  SHIKARI Female No  66  16 16 SC  6  256.00  30.57  6939.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143522 SMRITI  DHIBAR Female No  72  17 17 SC  2  247.00  29.71  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462296 ANKITA  MAJUMDAR Female No  73  18 18 SC  9  246.00  29.57  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385838 BARSHA  BAURI Female No  75  19 19 SC  5  242.00  44.00  6782.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486373 CHANDAN  MALAKAR Male No  76  20 20 SC  6  242.00  28.86  7063.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537817 PAYEL  SIKDAR Female No  78  21 21 SC  19  241.00  35.86  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002321653 SHUBHAM  BISWAS Male No  80  22 22 SC  5  239.00  40.29  6908.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071493 BABAN  MONDAL Male No  81  23 23 SC  3  239.00  39.43  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347155 SABUJ  BAURI Male No  84  24 24 SC  2  232.00  34.71  6847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002058666 SANU  MONDAL Male No  86  25 25 SC  16  230.00  34.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848930 RANA  BAURI Male No  87  26 26 SC  1  229.00  31.57  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934181 SATHI  BAURI Female No  88  27 27 SC  12  229.00  30.43  6343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002195391 AKASH  BAURI Male No  89  28 28 SC  3  228.00  28.57  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337319 CHAITALI  MAJI Female No  95  29 29 SC  1  215.00  26.14  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001487568 LOKNATH . MURMU Male No  7  1 1 ST  6  415.00  56.71  6803.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213215 SOHAM  MURMU Male No  9  2 2 ST  6  398.00  61.00  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870249 SUBHADEEP  HEMBRAM Male No  26  3 3 ST  15  343.00  37.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486445 ABINASH  MURMU Male No  40  4 4 ST  15  323.00  35.71  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288710 MADHUMITA  SARDAR Female No  67  5 5 ST  15  255.00  34.43  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663561 RAHAMAN  TUDU Male No  91  6 6 ST  5  223.00  33.86  7669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


